GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

ISIN: CA3759161035

Overview

2024/06/04 22:00:00

Price
50.80 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-1.13% (-0.58)

ISIN CA3759161035
Symbol GIL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,753 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

50.66 CAD (100)
52.50 CAD (500)
51.21 CAD
51.69 CAD
50.73 CAD
51.38 CAD
51.033358 CAD
246,905
12,600,391.33
2,025

200

WKN: 375916103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3759161035&ID_NOTATION=32944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5692c6fb7d2689db2a905dcb0d383dc28749a20b99293d1b94d287a6c200ec6e&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c798284867cde41a5&time=1717662061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1fd45f0e1f4ff5dc26a058adf8ce5aa734ae126a0bb72c0ee5ddf3571c80913&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa599a44d8b912d07&time=1717662061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcb61a202a6f392cdad53ec7140a12c10e9360ffe56d9d71e60000dce6be5091&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c243637ae61179411&time=1717662061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50928cbcec678de819658fbf13db194197333e83e85243f617397db80e108ba1&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0992264687ab32625&time=1717662061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02cbc52f5be90f8108409e310c3da68df59c935f7f75fe2652f2bfeaf102252d&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca14b3c0ab9d68329&time=1717662061&tool=RSC

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

Details

2024/06/04 22:00:00

Price

50.80 CAD

Difference ©  -1.13%(-0.58)
General attributes
ISIN CA3759161035
Symbol GIL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,753 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 50.66 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 52.50 CAD (500)
Open 51.21 CAD
High 51.69 CAD
Low 50.73 CAD
Close (prev. day) 51.38 CAD
VWAP 51.033358 CAD
Volume (pcs) 246,905
Trading volume 12,600,391.33
Number of trades 2,025
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.67% +29.99% +15.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.34 +11.72 +6.67
Beta 0.78 1.21 1.57
Volatility 33.18 30.58 30.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 34.20 EUR
04

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 50.80 CAD

Exchange 04

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:08 34.20 EUR
05

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 37.13 USD
04

Munich 2024/06/ 08:01 34.40 EUR

52.
41.
52.
36.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

12.60

0.00

16.30

0.00

50.98 CAD (513,204)
48.28 CAD (321,692)
47.34 CAD (332,895)
44.18 CAD (396,963)
80 CAD (2024/03/20)
32 CAD (2024/01/16)
80 CAD (2024/03/20)
42 CAD (2023/09/25)

Number of
trades

1

2,025

4,673
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271248464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91970204

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
05

08:02 34.20 EUR 0.00

08:26 34.00 EUR 0.00

09:31 33.80 EUR 0.00

09:20 34.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29999489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017087

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

Company profile

&s GILDAN

Contact Details
GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

600 de Maisonneuve Boulevard West, Suite
3300 - H3A 3J2 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-735-2023
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@gildan.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Glenn J. Chairman of Managing

Chamandy Board

Arun Bajaj Member of Executive
Committee

Benito Masi Member of Executive
Committee

Chuck Ward Member of Executive
Committee

Rhodri J. Member of Executive

Harries Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory
Kneeland Board

Ghislain Houle Member of Supervisory

Board

Jean Philippe Member of Supervisory
Towner Board

Karen Stuckey Member of Supervisory

Board

Michener Member of Supervisory

Chandlee Board

Mélanie Kau Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Lee Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@gildan.com
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